
The following candidates are kept in the waiting list for admission into ITEP B.A. B.Ed. & B.Sc. B.Ed. 
(PCM) for the session 2025-26. They are instructed to report in person on Dated 27-09-2025 between 
10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. The merit list of reported waiting list candidates will be published on 27-09-2025 at 
02:30 P.M. The Admission of selected candidates will be held from 03:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. by submission 
of photocopies of all the necessary documents & producing the original certificates for verification along with 
the requisite fees on the same date. 

1) 

N.B.: The Admission shall be made subject to availability of seats. 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

S.# 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

9 

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 
No.A-16 (1-A) B.Ed.-ITEP/2025 :53_ Date :24-09-2025 

10 

11 

This Provisional Merit List has been prepared based on the NTA Score of NCET Exam-2025. 
No Complain regarding delay in reporting after the scheduled date and time would be entertained under any 
circumstances. 

The candidates are instructed to visit in the College Website (Admission Prospectus at Notice head) 
regarding admission fees and original documents to be submitted at the time of admission. 

If any discrepancy found during documents verification, their claim for admission will be forfeited. 

If any one fails to report in due date & time, their candidature shall be forfeited. 

REPORTING OF WAITING LIST CANDIDATES (WAITING ROUND-IV)-2025-26 

STREAM-B.A. B.Ed. 

CATEGORY- UR 

Application No Name of the Applicant 

255110018959 SIDDHISHREE PADHAN 

255110034105STHITI PRANGYA PRADHAN 

255110060305 SANJIT KUMAR 

255110023991 UTPALIKA SAHU 

7 255110007188 DEBISMITA SAHU 

255110059163 PIYUSH KUMAR MISHRA 

255110008031 SOUMYASHRI DEHURY 

255110069578 SUBHRASEFALI SAMANTARAY 

255110004891 SAMEER KUMAR GURU 

255110023944 ROJALIN BEHERA 

255110050532SAI KIRAN SWAIN 

Page 1 of 4 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Remarks 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 



Sl.# Application No Name of the Applicant 

12 255110018327 PRIYANKA PATEL 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

1 

2 

4 

5 

255110043523 SWARNALATA HANSDA 

255110026647 DEEPANJALI MUNDA 

255110011372ARPITA PRIYADARSANI ROUT 

255110041746 SWETALINA SARANGI 

255110069491 RITESH GHOSH 

255110014970 SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA KABAT 

255110061740 SWAYAMSU BISHOYI 

255110031157 JYOSHNAMAYEE NAG 

CATEGORY- OBC-(NCL) 

255110007188 DEBISMITA SAHU 

255110004891 SAMEER KUMAR GURU 

255110018327 PRIYANKA PATEL 

255110069491 RITESH GHOSH 

255110061740 SWAYAMSU BISHOYI 

255110011656 ANSHUMAN MAHANTA 

255110031575 MOUSUMI MAHANTA 

255110010817 HARAPRIYA BEHERA 

255110012670 SONALISA SAHOO 

255110060007 PRADYUMNA RAJ MAHALA 

CATEGORY- Gen-EWS 

255110000564 ANKITA MOHANTY 

255110044550 DURGESH NANDINI PATTNAIK 

255110021048 SWAYAM KIRAN SAMAL 

255110031274 SHREYASHI MISHRA 

255110035991 RASMI REKHA SAMAL 

Page 2 of 4 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Category 

Female 

UR 

Female 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Female OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

OBC-(NCL) 

Gen-EWS 

Male Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Remarks 

Gen-EWS 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

OBC-(NCL) Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 



Sl.# 

6 

7 

10 

2 

w 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

2 

3 

4 

Application No Name of the Applicant 
255110032273 ANANTA PRASAD MANGARAJ 
255110006539SIMRAN SAMAL 

255110057130KRISHNANGI NAYAK 
255110017887 BIJAYALAXMI BARAL 

255110005059 ABHILAS PATI 

255110032494 LIZA PRUSTY 

255110041684 MANASWINI NATH 

255110067517 PUSPARAJ PADHAN 

255110063171 ANSHUMAN NAYAK 

CATEGORY-PWD 

255110023465 ANISHA ANILIPSA BARIK 

255110017583 MANAMOHINI BEHERA 

255110069560 JYOTI RANJAN KANDI 

255110069560 JYOTI RANJAN KANDI 

255110011574 PRACHI BARIK 

255110060795 TARINI PRASANNA PATTNAIK 

255110026063 N ROHAN RAJ 

255110070675 TRISHA TANAYA BEHERA 

255110059446 HARA RANA 

255110046753 

CATEGORY- Gen-EWS 

255110014787 BIRANCHI NARAYAN MISHRA 

255110008460 PRAJNYA PARAMITA PANDA 

SMRUTIREKHA DAS 

255110018762 TRUSHALIN PRADHAN 

255110004465 PREETIPARNA DASH 

Gender 

Page 3 of 4 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male Gen-EWS 

Female 

Female 

Male 

STREAM-B.Sc. B.Ed.(PCM) 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Category 

Female 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Female Gen-EWS 

Remarks 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 



S.# 

6 

7 

10 

Memo No. 

Application No Name of the Applicant 

255110039743 

255110002393 

255110015782 

255110059062 

RAGHUNATH NAIK 

3524 

OHM AMRUT MOHANTY 

DHIRAJ KUMAR ROUT 

BISWAJIT NANDA 

255110000564 |ANKITA MOHANTY 

I/ Date 24-09-2025 

Gender Category Remarks 

Page 4 of 4 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Gen-EWS 

Principal, 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Principal, 

Waiting 

Waiting 

Waiting 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, 
Takhatpur, Baripada. 

Copy to Students Notice Boards / Admission VC / HOD, ITEP./ DA /HC/ Int. B.Ed. File / Sri P. R. Prasad for 
information & Sri Prasad is requested to upload the list in the College Website. 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, 
Takhatpur, Baripada. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

