OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA No.A-16 (1-A) B.Ed.-ITEP/2025 : 3523 // Date :24-09-2025

The following candidates are kept in the waiting list for admission into ITEP B.A. B.Ed. & B.Sc. B.Ed. (PCM) for the session 2025-26. They are instructed to report in person on Dated 27-09-2025 between 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. The merit list of reported waiting list candidates will be published on 27-09-2025 at 02:30 P.M. The Admission of selected candidates will be held from 03:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M. by submission of photocopies of all the necessary documents & producing the original certificates for verification along with the requisite fees on the same date.

N.B.: The Admission shall be made subject to availability of seats.

- 1) This Provisional Merit List has been prepared based on the NTA Score of NCET Exam-2025.
- No Complain regarding delay in reporting after the scheduled date and time would be entertained under any circumstances.
- The candidates are instructed to visit in the College Website (Admission Prospectus at Notice head) regarding admission fees and original documents to be submitted at the time of admission.
- 4) If any discrepancy found during documents verification, their claim for admission will be forfeited.
- 5) If any one fails to report in due date & time, their candidature shall be forfeited.

REPORTING OF WAITING LIST CANDIDATES (WAITING ROUND-IV)-2025-26 STREAM-B.A. B.Ed.

CATEGORY- UR

SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks
1	255110018959	SIDDHISHREE PADHAN	Female	UR	Waiting
2	255110034105	STHITI PRANGYA PRADHAN	Female	UR	Waiting
. 3	255110060305	SANJIT KUMAR	Male	UR	Waiting
4	255110023991	UTPALIKA SAHU	Female	UR	Waiting
5	255110059163	PIYUSH KUMAR MISHRA	Male	UR	Waiting
6	255110008031	SOUMYASHRI DEHURY	Female	UR	Waiting
7	255110007188	DEBISMITA SAHU	Female	UR	Waiting
8	255110069578	SUBHRASEFALI SAMANTARAY	Female	UR	Waiting
9	255110004891	SAMEER KUMAR GURU	Male	UR	Waiting
10	255110023944	ROJALIN BEHERA	Female	UR	Waiting
11	255110050532	SAI KIRAN SWAIN	Male	UR	Waiting

SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks		
12	255110018327	PRIYANKA PATEL	Female	UR	Waiting		
13	255110043523	SWARNALATA HANSDA	Female	UR	Waiting		
14	255110026647	DEEPANJALI MUNDA	Female	UR	Waiting		
15	255110011372	ARPITA PRIYADARSANI ROUT	Female	UR	Waiting		
16	255110041746	SWETALINA SARANGI			Waiting		
17			Female	UR			
	255110069491	RITESH GHOSH	Male	UR	Waiting		
18	255110014970	SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA KABAT	Female	UR	Waiting		
19	255110061740	SWAYAMSU BISHOYI	Male	UR	Waiting		
20	255110031157	JYOSHNAMAYEE NAG	Female	UR	Waiting		
		CATEGORY- OBC-(NCL)					
1	255110007188	DEBISMITA SAHU	Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
2	255110004891	SAMEER KUMAR GURU	Male	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
3	255110018327	PRIYANKA PATEL	Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
4	255110069491	RITESH GHOSH	Male	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
5	255110061740	SWAYAMSU BISHOYI	Male	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
6	255110011656	ANSHUMAN MAHANTA	Male	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
7	255110031575	MOUSUMI MAHANTA	Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
8	255110010817	HARAPRIYA BEHERA	Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
9	255110012670	SONALISA SAHOO	Female	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
10	255110060007	PRADYUMNA RAJ MAHALA	Male	OBC-(NCL)	Waiting		
	CATEGORY- Gen-EWS						
1	255110000564	ANKITA MOHANTY	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting		
2	255110044550	DURGESH NANDINI PATTNAIK	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting		
3	255110021048	SWAYAM KIRAN SAMAL	Male	Gen-EWS	Waiting		
4	255110031274	SHREYASHI MISHRA	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting		
5	255110035991	RASMI REKHA SAMAL	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting		

/						
SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks	
6	255110032273	ANANTA PRASAD MANGARAJ	Male	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
7	255110006539	SIMRAN SAMAL	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
8	255110057130	KRISHNANGI NAYAK	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
9	255110017887	BIJAYALAXMI BARAL	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
10	255110005059	ABHILAS PATI	Male	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
	CATEGORY-PWD					
1	255110032494	LIZA PRUSTY	Female	PWD	Waiting	
2	255110041684	MANASWINI NATH	Female	PWD	Waiting	
3	255110067517	PUSPARAJ PADHAN	Male	PWD	Waiting	
4	255110063171	ANSHUMAN NAYAK	Male	PWD	Waiting	
5	255110023465	ANISHA ANILIPSA BARIK	Female	PWD	Waiting	
6	255110017583	MANAMOHINI BEHERA	Female	PWD	Waiting	
7	255110069560	JYOTI RANJAN KANDI	Male	PWD	Waiting	
8	255110069560	JYOTI RANJAN KANDI	Male	PWD	Waiting	
9	255110011574	PRACHI BARIK	Female	PWD	Waiting	
10	255110060795	TARINI PRASANNA PATTNAIK	Male	PWD	Waiting	
11	255110026063	N ROHAN RAJ	Male	PWD	Waiting	
12	255110070675	TRISHA TANAYA BEHERA	Female	PWD	Waiting	
13	255110059446	HARA RANA	Male	PWD	Waiting	
		STREAM-B.Sc. B.Ed. (PCM)			
	CATEGORY- Gen-EWS					
1	255110014787	BIRANCHI NARAYAN MISHRA	Male	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
2	255110008460	PRAJNYA PARAMITA PANDA	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
3	255110046753	SMRUTIREKHA DAS	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
4	255110018762	TRUSHALIN PRADHAN	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting	
5	255110004465	PREETIPARNA DASH	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting	

1	SI.#	Application No	Name of the Applicant	Gender	Category	Remarks
	6	255110039743	RAGHUNATH NAIK	Male	Gen-EWS	Waiting
	7	255110002393	OHM AMRUT MOHANTY	Male	Gen-EWS	Waiting
	8	255110015782	DHIRAJ KUMAR ROUT	Male	Gen-EWS	Waiting
	9	255110059062	BISWAJIT NANDA	Male	Gen-EWS	Waiting
	10	255110000564	ANKITA MOHANTY	Female	Gen-EWS	Waiting

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada.

Memo No. 3524 // Date 24-09-2025
Copy to Students Notice Boards / Admission I/C / HOD, ITEP. / DA / HC / Int. B.Ed. File / Sri P. R. Prasad for information & Sri Prasad is requested to upload the list in the College Website.

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada.